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4,500 | 2015 $11.2700 | $50,715.0000 216,000
15

12,000 | 2015 $11.2600 | $135,120.0000 228,000
15

6,000 | 2015 $11.2500 | $67,500.0000 234,000
15

14,500 | 2015 $11.2400 | $162,980.0000 248,500
15

1,500 | 2015 $11.2300 | $16,845.0000 250,000
15

6,000 | 2015 $11.2200 | $67,320.0000 256,000
15

15,000 | 2015 $11.2000 | $168,000.0000 271,000
15

1,000 | 2015 $11.1900 | $11,190.0000 272,000

15




2,000 2015 1 $11.1200 | $22,240.0000 320,000
15

20,000 | 2015 1 $11.1000 | $222,000.0000 340,000
15

6,000 2015 1 $11.0900 $66,540.0000 346,000

15







